
Provider Website 
Referrals / Test Results / Discharge 
Notices   

West Suffolk Hospital http://www.wsh.nhs.uk/Home.aspx 

Ipswich Hospital http://www.ipswichhospital.nhs.uk/ 

Norfolk and Norwich Hospital.  http://www.nnuh.nhs.uk/ 

Addenbrookes Hospital.  https://www.cuh.nhs.uk/addenbrookes-hospital 

West Suffolk Disability Resource Centre | 
Papworth Trust 

www.papworthtrust.org.uk/locations/west-suffolk-disability-resource-centre 

Guy's & St Thomas https://www.guysandstthomas.nhs.uk/Home.aspx 

Broomfield Hospital http://www.meht.nhs.uk/patients-and-visitors/our-hospitals/broomfield-hospital/ 

UCLH http://www.uclh.nhs.uk/Pages/Home.aspx 

Royal Marsden Hospital https://www.royalmarsden.nhs.uk/ 

Moorfields Eye Hospital https://www.moorfields.nhs.uk/ 

Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital https://www.rnoh.nhs.uk 

Great Ormond Street  www.gosh.nhs.uk/ 

CareUK www.careuk.com/care-homes/our-care-homes/our.../improving-services-in-suffolk 

Express Diagnostics (24hr ECGS www.expressdiagnostics.co.uk/patients/heart-tests/24-hour-holter-ecg/ 

Agilio Teamnet https://agiliosoftware.com/teamnet/ 

St Nicolas Hospice https://stnicholashospice.org.uk/ 

Eclipse https://www.eclipsesolutions.org 

Health.io  https://healthy.io/eu/ 

The Pathology Partnership https://www.healthwatchsuffolk.co.uk/.../the-pathology-partnership-riverside-clinic-ip… 

St Elizabeths Hospice Ipswich www.stelizabethhospice.org.uk/ 

Macmillan https://www.macmillan.org.uk/fundraising/inyourarea/england/suffolk/suffolk.aspx 

Suffolk Social Services https://www.suffolk.gov.uk/adult-social-care-and-health/ 

East Anglian Ambulance Service https://www.eastamb.nhs.uk/ 

Suffolk BMI Hospitals https://www.bmihealthcare.co.uk/ 

Suffolk GP Federation https://suffolkfed.org.uk/ 

Cambridge IVF https://www.cambridge-ivf.org.uk/ 

Forest Heath PCN https://forestheathpcn.org.uk/ 

Bury PCN Member practices individual websites  

NHS Continuing Healthcare https://www.nhs.uk › Health A-Z › Your guide to care and support 

Suffolk Spire Hospitals https://www.spirehealthcare.com/ 

Norfolk & Suffolk Mental Health Trust www.nsft.nhs.uk/Pages/Home.aspx 

Specsavers https://www.specsavers.co.uk/ 

Suffolk Community Healthcare/CCC www.suffolkcommunityhealthcare.co.uk/OurServices/TheCareCoordinationCentre.aspx 

Suffolk Bupa Hospitals https://www.bupa.co.uk 

AAA Screening (Hospitals) Suffolk Hospitals 

In-health Community Endoscopy http://www.inhealthendoscopy.co.uk/location/ipswich-ravenswood 
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Live Well Suffolk https://www.livewellsuffolk.org.uk/ 

Slimming World https://www.slimmingworld.co.uk/health/swor/how-does-it-work.aspx 

Suffolk family carers https://suffolkfamilycarers.org/professionals/ 

Turning Point http://www.turning-point.co.uk/ 

Single Access Podiatry www.suffolkcommunityhealthcare.co.uk/Podiatry 

East Suffolk Consortia - Stroke/TIA www.wsh.nhs.uk/Services-A-Z/Stroke-unit/Stroke-unit.aspx 

Allied Health Professionals  http://ahpsuffolk.co.uk/ 

Pure Physio https://purephysiotherapy.co.uk/ 

BrainKind Neurological Care Home - The 
Chantry https://brainkind.org/services/the-chantry/ 

Northcourt Nursing Home https://mavenhealthcare.co.uk/care-home/north-court-care-home/ 

Manson House Residential Home https://stowhealthcare.co.uk/care-homes/manson-house/ 

Cornwallis Court Nursing Home https://rmbi.org.uk/home/cornwallis-court-suffolk/ 

Fornham House https://www.healthcarehomes.co.uk/care-homes/fornham-house/ 

Nuffield Health https://www.nuffieldhealth.com/ 

Davers Court https://www.careuk.com/care-homes/davers-court-bury-st-edmunds 

Marham House Care Home https://marhamhousecarehome.co.uk/ 

Drummond Court https://www.mencap.org.uk/advice-and-support/our-services/cqc-ratings/royal-mencap-
society-drummond-court 

Glastonbury Court  https://www.careuk.com/care-homes/glastonbury-court-bury-st-edmunds 

The Pines https://consensussupport.com/accommodation/the-pines/ 

Electronic Prescribing Services   
Various pharmacies across Suffolk - see https://psnc.org.uk/dispensing-supply/eps/ 

Virtual Pharmacy https://virtualpharmacist.co.uk/ 

Interface Services https://www.interface-cs.co.uk/services/ 

Coroner Reports   

Ipswich Coroners https://www.suffolk.gov.uk/births-deaths-and-ceremonies/the-coroner-service/ 

Norfolk Coroners  https://www.norfolk.gov.uk/births-ceremonies-and-deaths/deaths/the-coroner 

Commissioner / Safety / Quality Reports   
ACE www.acecic.co.uk/ 

East Anglian Diabetic Eye Screening www.eadesp.co.uk/ 

Suffolk and North East Essex Integrated Care 
Service 

https://www.sneeics.org.uk/ 

Public Health https://www.suffolk.gov.uk/adult-social-care-and-health/public-health/ 

NRLS https://record.learn-from-patient-safety-events.nhs.uk/ 

Anglia Health Protection Team (infectious 
diseases) 

https://www.gov.uk/guidance/contacts-phe-health-protection-teams 

Police / Government   
Suffolk Constabulary https://www.suffolk.police.uk/ 
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Norfolk Constabulary https://www.norfolk.police.uk/ 

DVLA https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/driver-and-vehicle-licensing-agency 

Department for Work and Pensions https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/department-for-work-pensions 

NHS Pensions https://www.nhsbsa.nhs.uk/nhs-pensions 

NEST https://www.nestpensions.org.uk/schemeweb/NestWeb/faces/public/.../loginPage.xhtml 

DNA Testing   
Cellmark www.Cellmark.co.uk 

DNALegal (DNA Testing) https://www.dnalegal.com/  

Research   
University of Cambridge http://www.phpc.cam.ac.uk/ 

NHS National Institute for Health Research https://id.crncc.nihr.ac.uk 

Individual Funding Requests   
Suffolk and North East Essex Integrated Care 

Service 
https://www.sneeics.org.uk/ 

https://gbr01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.norfolk.police.uk%2F&data=05%7C02%7Cr.shelley%40nhs.net%7C530a9195ff0d468955f208dc8a047271%7C37c354b285b047f5b22207b48d774ee3%7C0%7C0%7C638536998863157386%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Cs5ila%2FijWkBX%2F0bgG1N7RLgxJql83BG2LvItc67KA8%3D&reserved=0
https://gbr01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.gov.uk%2Fgovernment%2Forganisations%2Fdriver-and-vehicle-licensing-agency&data=05%7C02%7Cr.shelley%40nhs.net%7C530a9195ff0d468955f208dc8a047271%7C37c354b285b047f5b22207b48d774ee3%7C0%7C0%7C638536998863164726%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=B6EGWcJfembEU0gPJ9UyWGA%2FOycEGPFENkbTFtRUSa4%3D&reserved=0
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/department-for-work-pensions
https://gbr01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.nhsbsa.nhs.uk%2Fnhs-pensions&data=05%7C02%7Cr.shelley%40nhs.net%7C530a9195ff0d468955f208dc8a047271%7C37c354b285b047f5b22207b48d774ee3%7C0%7C0%7C638536998863171542%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Nn5B36d%2B5%2BA64XkPDsXzOYkM9SNZzbSu1uAvNHKY7BY%3D&reserved=0
https://gbr01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.nestpensions.org.uk%2Fschemeweb%2FNestWeb%2Ffaces%2Fpublic%2F...%2FloginPage.xhtml&data=05%7C02%7Cr.shelley%40nhs.net%7C530a9195ff0d468955f208dc8a047271%7C37c354b285b047f5b22207b48d774ee3%7C0%7C0%7C638536998863178249%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=7SvJnhIoeN7lnMXQyKq%2F1VgHSkA3GGRrvGnu%2B0u89Eo%3D&reserved=0
https://gbr01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.cellmark.co.uk%2F&data=05%7C02%7Cr.shelley%40nhs.net%7C530a9195ff0d468955f208dc8a047271%7C37c354b285b047f5b22207b48d774ee3%7C0%7C0%7C638536998863185051%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Rkb2ai0tiOu%2BdYdPbqs95lL8996TvgOuuDhCaQYtWXk%3D&reserved=0
https://www.dnalegal.com/
http://www.phpc.cam.ac.uk/
https://gbr01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fid.crncc.nihr.ac.uk%2F&data=05%7C02%7Cr.shelley%40nhs.net%7C530a9195ff0d468955f208dc8a047271%7C37c354b285b047f5b22207b48d774ee3%7C0%7C0%7C638536998863193404%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=5kGgHAg4tp77GikMhNsvCNlZ0UCMLVV%2B%2FBXpa7JD9Cs%3D&reserved=0
https://gbr01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.sneeics.org.uk%2F&data=05%7C02%7Cr.shelley%40nhs.net%7C530a9195ff0d468955f208dc8a047271%7C37c354b285b047f5b22207b48d774ee3%7C0%7C0%7C638536998863200454%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=OrgCwgSW8yVuSjtz8bCQfhmaygpZrHM8Wl3OO2zV%2Fww%3D&reserved=0

